
Last Name First Name Division Job Title Business Phone E-mail Address

Abella Gene CIP Civil Engineer (559) 324-2373 GeneA@cityofclovis.com

Abunumous Rami CM Engineering Inspector (559) 324-2315 ramia@cityofclovis.com

Aguilera Jorge CIP Engineer II (559) 324-2377 jaguilera@cityofclovis.com

Amavizca Ruben DRU Engineer II (559) 324-2395 rubena@cityofclovis.com

Ambriz Ciro CM Engineering Inspector (559) 324-2306 ciroa@cityofclovis.com

Arnold Mikhaila Admin Principal Office Assistant (559) 324-2368 mikhailaa@cityofclovis.com

Avery Thad CIP City Engineer (559) 324-2356 ThadA@cityofclovis.com

Barker Tim CIP Civil Engineer (559) 324-2372 TimB@cityofclovis.com

Barrios Billy Building Commercial Plans Examiner (559) 324-2323 ManuelB@cityofclovis.com

Brown Tyler Admin Business Workflow Specialist (559) 324-2333 tylerb@cityofclovis.com

Buller Matt CM Sr. Engineering Inspector (559) 324-2389 MBuller@cityofclovis.com

Burnett Ryan Engineering Engineering Program Supervisor (559) 324-2336 RyanB@cityofclovis.com

Catalano Chris Admin Business Workflow Analyst (559) 324-2304 chrisc@cityofclovis.com

Cha Lily Planning Senior Planner (559) 324-2335 LilyC@cityofclovis.com

Chahal Navjot CIP Engineering Inspector (559) 324-2353 NavjotC@cityofclovis.com

Copetti Fernando CIP Supervising Civil Engineer (559) 324-2394 FernandoC@cityofclovis.com

Cutler Julie Building Permit Tech (559) 324-2381 Juliec@cityofclovis.com

Densmore Trish CM Permit Tech (559) 324-2344 PatriciaS@cityofclovis.com

Diaz Kris CM Sr. Engineering Inspector (559) 324-2366 KristoferD@cityofclovis.com

Ducas Nicole Building Permit Tech (559) 324-2327 nicoles@cityofclovis.com

Fowler Brad Building Plans Examiner (559) 324-2311 BradleyF@cityofclovis.com

Garcia Eric Planning Planning Tech I (559) 324-2364 Ericg@cityofclovis.com

Gonzalez George Planning Senior Planner (559) 324-2383 GeorgeG@cityofclovis.com

Harper Jeff Building Building Inspector (559) 324-2367 JefforyH@cityofclovis.com

Hennecke Ryan Building Building Inspector (559) 324-2325 RyanH@cityofclovis.com

Jackson Johnny CM Engineering Inspector (559) 324-2325 JohnnyJ@cityofclovis.com

Jensen Marissa Planning Assistant Planner (559) 324-2338 marissaj@cityofclovis.com

Kelly Chris DRU Civil Engineer (559) 324-2378 christopherk@cityofclovis.com

La Mattina Aaron Admin Staff Analyst (559) 324.2352 aaronlm@cityofclovis.com

Land Jeffrey Admin City Surveyor (559) 324-2326 jeffreyl@cityofclovis.com

Little Benjamin CIP Engineer I (559) 324-2365 benjaminl@cityofclovis.com

Ljuba-Silguero Tiffany DRU Engineer II (559) 324-2396 tiffanyl@cityofclovis.com

Mathis Renee Admin Director (559) 324-2351 ReneeM@cityofclovis.com
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Morillas Matthew CIP Engineer II (559) 324-2374 mmorillas@cityofclovis.com

Merchen David Planning City Planner (559) 324-2346 DavidM@cityofclovis.com

Negrete Daniel DRU Engineer I (559) 324-2347 DanielN@cityofclovis.com

Nelson Ryan Admin Administrative Manager (559) 324-2375 RyanN@cityofclovis.com

Newton Donald Building Building Inspector (559) 324-2349 donaldn@cityofclovis.com

Newton Jesse Building Deputy Building Official / Plan Checker (559) 324-2334 JesseN@cityofclovis.com

Partain Tatiana Engineering Management Analyst (559) 324-2321 tatianap@cityofclovis.com

Perez McKencie Planning Senior Planner (559) 324-2310 mckenciep@cityofclovis.com

Radford Louisa Admin Clerical (559) 324-2308 louisar@cityofclovis.com

Rangel Martha Planning Intern (559) 324-2328 marthar@cityofclovis.com

Redelfs Jacob CIP Engineer II (559) 324-2326 Jacobr@cityofclovis.com

Roach Joyce Planning Planning Tech II (559) 324-2341 JoyceR@cityofclovis.com

Rushdan Jomar Engineering Management Analyst (559) 324-2307 soljomarr@cityofclovis.com

Saether Travis CM Construction Manager (559) 324-2313 TravisS@cityofclovis.com

Salazar Liz Planning Assistant Planner (559) 324-2305 lizs@cityofclovis.com

Sandoval Jose CIP Civil Engineer (559) 324-2360 JoseS@cityofclovis.com

Scott Shawn CM Engineering Inspector (559) 324-2358 shawns@cityofclovis.com

Smith Eric Building Plans Examiner (559) 324-2309 erics@cityofclovis.com

Smith Sean DRU Supervising Civil Engineer (559) 324-2363 SeanS@cityofclovis.com

Stava Nate CIP Civil Engineer (559) 324-2382 nathaniels@cityofclovis.com

Stawarski Doug Building Building Official (559) 324-2319 DougS@cityofclovis.com

West Tara DRU Engineering Tech (559) 324-2331 TaraW@cityofclovis.com

Whitfield Joe Building Building Inspector (559) 324-2311 JosephW@cityofclovis.com

Xiong Ryan Admin GIS Analyst (559) 324-2359 ryanx@cityofclovis.com
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